
Brut  1ère série Nom / prenom Club Index Tot.
Brut 1 PIASENTA, Michele LE FREGATE PROVENCE 3,7 35

Brut 1 MORIEUL, Stéphane LE FREGATE PROVENCE 8 35

Brut 2 SOULIER, Francois LE FREGATE PROVENCE 6,4 33

Brut 2 KOUSMENKO, Jean Bernard LE FREGATE PROVENCE 9,4 33

Brut 3 PIASENTA, Michele LE FREGATE PROVENCE 3,7 32

Brut 3 LOPEZ, Patricia LE FREGATE PROVENCE 20,3 32

Brut 4 GUIDARINI, Thomas LE FREGATE PROVENCE 6,5 31

Brut 4 THEPAUT, Jean-Claude LE FREGATE PROVENCE 18,3 31

Brut 5 BERGONZI, Maurice LE FREGATE PROVENCE 16,1 31

Brut 5 BERGONZI, Elisabeth LE FREGATE PROVENCE 18,4 31

Brut 6 MARTIN, Laurent LE FREGATE PROVENCE 6,1 31

Brut 6 ABBE, Alexandre LE FREGATE PROVENCE 8,6 31

Brut 7 FERAUD, Eric LE FREGATE PROVENCE 13,8 31

Brut 7 SEUROT, Jack LE FREGATE PROVENCE 14,2 31

Brut 8 YE, Guillaume LE FREGATE PROVENCE 10,9 30

Brut 8 SEUROT, Jack LE FREGATE PROVENCE 14,2 30

Brut 9 YE, Guillaume LE FREGATE PROVENCE 10,9 29

Brut 9 CAUCHI, Jean-Marc LE FREGATE PROVENCE 18,2 29

Brut 10 LE BELLER, Jacques LE FREGATE PROVENCE 16 27

Brut 10 DELTOUR, Alain LE FREGATE PROVENCE 19,2 27

Brut 11 RAYNAL, Franck CSA BA 126 17,8 25

Brut 11 RAYNAL, Cecile CSA BA 126 23,2 25

Brut 12 FEMENIAS, Jean-Alain LE FREGATE PROVENCE 13,4 25

Brut 12 FEMENIAS, Jeanne LE FREGATE PROVENCE 24,8 25

Brut 13 ODDO, Jean LE FREGATE PROVENCE 16,5 25

Brut 13 BOIVIN, Yves LE FREGATE PROVENCE 17,8 25

Brut 14 BRUNSWICK, Philippe LE FREGATE PROVENCE 13 25

Brut 14 BRUNSWICK, Sandrine LE FREGATE PROVENCE 19,8 25

Brut 15 SELLIER, Dominique LE FREGATE PROVENCE 18 25

Brut 15 THEPAUT, Jean-Claude LE FREGATE PROVENCE 18,3 25

Brut 16 CLECH, Yvon LE FREGATE PROVENCE 15,8 24

Brut 16 COLLETER, Olivier LE FREGATE PROVENCE 21,6 24

Brut 17 LELIEVRE, Michel LE FREGATE PROVENCE 12,6 24

Brut 17 LELIEVRE, Françoise LE FREGATE PROVENCE 25,6 24

Brut 18 MICHEL, Pascale LE FREGATE PROVENCE 13,2 23

Brut 18 MEHAT, Dominique LE FREGATE PROVENCE 20,6 23

Brut 19 PASQUALINI, Philippe LE FREGATE PROVENCE 14,2 23

Brut 19 BOIVIN, Yves LE FREGATE PROVENCE 17,8 23

Brut 20 ASSOUS, Nicole LE FREGATE PROVENCE 13,6 23

Brut 20 ASSOUS, Bernard LE FREGATE PROVENCE 20,6 23

Brut 21 DARACTZ, Jean-Marie LE FREGATE PROVENCE 16,4 22

Brut 21 DARACTZ, Annie LE FREGATE PROVENCE 17,8 22

Brut 22 VANNIER, Dominique LE FREGATE PROVENCE 11,3 22

Brut 22 BOIVIN, Fabienne LE FREGATE PROVENCE 25,7 22

Brut 23 CHERINGOU, Marie-Josée LE FREGATE PROVENCE 18,1 20

Brut 23 D'ORSO, Genevieve LE FREGATE PROVENCE 22,7 20

Brut 24 LARSEN, Birte LE FREGATE PROVENCE 19,1 19

Brut 24 LARSEN, Flemming LE FREGATE PROVENCE 19,6 19
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Brut 25 BRUNA, Patricia LE FREGATE PROVENCE 15,7 18

Brut 25 SAMUELSSON, Olav LE FREGATE PROVENCE 23 18

Brut 26 JUVING, Francoise LE FREGATE PROVENCE 20 15

Brut 26 JUVING, Luc LE FREGATE PROVENCE 21,3 15

Brut 27 carruthers, francis 18 11

Brut 27 PEREIRA, Shane 21 11



Net 1 ère serie Nom / prenom Club Index Tot.

Net 1 BERGONZI, Maurice LE FREGATE PROVENCE 16,1 50

Net 1 BERGONZI, Elisabeth LE FREGATE PROVENCE 18,4 50

Net 2 RAYNAL, Franck CSA BA 126 17,8 46

Net 2 RAYNAL, Cecile CSA BA 126 23,2 46

Net 3 YE, Guillaume LE FREGATE PROVENCE 10,9 45

Net 3 CAUCHI, Jean-Marc LE FREGATE PROVENCE 18,2 45

Net 4 LE BELLER, Jacques LE FREGATE PROVENCE 16 45

Net 4 DELTOUR, Alain LE FREGATE PROVENCE 19,2 45

Net 5 YE, Guillaume LE FREGATE PROVENCE 10,9 44

Net 5 SEUROT, Jack LE FREGATE PROVENCE 14,2 44

Net 6 BRUNSWICK, Philippe LE FREGATE PROVENCE 13 44

Net 6 BRUNSWICK, Sandrine LE FREGATE PROVENCE 19,8 44

Net 7 FERAUD, Eric LE FREGATE PROVENCE 13,8 44

Net 7 SEUROT, Jack LE FREGATE PROVENCE 14,2 44

Net 8 SELLIER, Dominique LE FREGATE PROVENCE 18 44

Net 8 THEPAUT, Jean-Claude LE FREGATE PROVENCE 18,3 44

Net 9 LELIEVRE, Michel LE FREGATE PROVENCE 12,6 44

Net 9 LELIEVRE, Françoise LE FREGATE PROVENCE 25,6 44

Net 10 FEMENIAS, Jean-Alain LE FREGATE PROVENCE 13,4 43

Net 10 FEMENIAS, Jeanne LE FREGATE PROVENCE 24,8 43

Net 11 GUIDARINI, Thomas LE FREGATE PROVENCE 6,5 43

Net 11 THEPAUT, Jean-Claude LE FREGATE PROVENCE 18,3 43

Net 12 MICHEL, Pascale LE FREGATE PROVENCE 13,2 43

Net 12 MEHAT, Dominique LE FREGATE PROVENCE 20,6 43

Net 13 CLECH, Yvon LE FREGATE PROVENCE 15,8 43

Net 13 COLLETER, Olivier LE FREGATE PROVENCE 21,6 43

Net 14 PIASENTA, Michele LE FREGATE PROVENCE 3,7 43

Net 14 LOPEZ, Patricia LE FREGATE PROVENCE 20,3 43

Net 15 ODDO, Jean LE FREGATE PROVENCE 16,5 42

Net 15 BOIVIN, Yves LE FREGATE PROVENCE 17,8 42

Net 16 CHERINGOU, Marie-Josée LE FREGATE PROVENCE 18,1 42

Net 16 D'ORSO, Genevieve LE FREGATE PROVENCE 22,7 42

Net 17 VANNIER, Dominique LE FREGATE PROVENCE 11,3 41

Net 17 BOIVIN, Fabienne LE FREGATE PROVENCE 25,7 41

Net 18 PIASENTA, Michele LE FREGATE PROVENCE 3,7 41

Net 18 MORIEUL, Stéphane LE FREGATE PROVENCE 8 41

Net 19 DARACTZ, Jean-Marie LE FREGATE PROVENCE 16,4 40

Net 19 DARACTZ, Annie LE FREGATE PROVENCE 17,8 40

Net 20 PASQUALINI, Philippe LE FREGATE PROVENCE 14,2 40

Net 20 BOIVIN, Yves LE FREGATE PROVENCE 17,8 40

Net 21 ASSOUS, Nicole LE FREGATE PROVENCE 13,6 40

Net 21 ASSOUS, Bernard LE FREGATE PROVENCE 20,6 40

Net 22 SOULIER, Francois LE FREGATE PROVENCE 6,4 39

Net 22 KOUSMENKO, Jean Bernard LE FREGATE PROVENCE 9,4 39

Net 23 LARSEN, Birte LE FREGATE PROVENCE 19,1 39

Net 23 LARSEN, Flemming LE FREGATE PROVENCE 19,6 39

Net 24 BRUNA, Patricia LE FREGATE PROVENCE 15,7 38

Net 24 SAMUELSSON, Olav LE FREGATE PROVENCE 23 38
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Net 25 JUVING, Francoise LE FREGATE PROVENCE 20 38

Net 25 JUVING, Luc LE FREGATE PROVENCE 21,3 38

Net 26 MARTIN, Laurent LE FREGATE PROVENCE 6,1 38

Net 26 ABBE, Alexandre LE FREGATE PROVENCE 8,6 38

Net 27 carruthers, francis 18 28

Net 27 PEREIRA, Shane 21 28



Brut 2ème serie Nom / prenom Club Index Tot.

Brut 1 CLECH, Yvon LE FREGATE PROVENCE 15,8 26

Brut 1 BOROWIK, Stephanie LE FREGATE PROVENCE 32,4 26

Brut 2 FACON, Guy LE FREGATE PROVENCE 18,4 23

Brut 2 LASCOMBE, Michel LE FREGATE PROVENCE 24,9 23

Brut 3 LAFORGUE, Chistian LE FREGATE PROVENCE 14,9 23

Brut 3 ODDO, Alain LE FREGATE PROVENCE 37,2 23

Brut 4 RAMPAL, Alex LE FREGATE PROVENCE 21,4 21

Brut 4 TRITZ, Serge LE FREGATE PROVENCE 23,4 21

Brut 5 FERAUD, Eric LE FREGATE PROVENCE 13,8 21

Brut 5 CODRON, Vincent THUMERIES 31,8 21

Brut 6 PASQUALINI, Philippe LE FREGATE PROVENCE 14,2 20

Brut 6 CADDEO, Joel BASTIDE SALETTE 54 20

Brut 7 BRUNA, Patricia LE FREGATE PROVENCE 15,7 20

Brut 7 BIGONET, Robert LE FREGATE PROVENCE 25,9 20

Brut 8 ZUMAGLIA, Hubert LE FREGATE PROVENCE 19,5 19

Brut 8 GHILARDI, David LE FREGATE PROVENCE 32,8 19

Brut 9 VILANOVA, Regis LE FREGATE PROVENCE 28,8 19

Brut 9 VILANOVA, Virginie LE FREGATE PROVENCE 44,7 19

Brut 10 LAURY, Pierre LE FREGATE PROVENCE 18,5 19

Brut 10 AVENA, Patrick LE FREGATE PROVENCE 26 19

Brut 11 GANTEAUME, Sebastien LE FREGATE PROVENCE 8,7 18

Brut 11 GANTEAUME, Louis LE FREGATE PROVENCE 33,7 18

Brut 12 PASSELANDE, Jean LE FREGATE PROVENCE 22,8 18

Brut 12 PASSELANDE, Nicole LE FREGATE PROVENCE 28,5 18

Brut 13 PISTILLI, Guy LE FREGATE PROVENCE 17,8 18

Brut 13 BOURASSEAU, Jean-Paul LE FREGATE PROVENCE 30,8 18

Brut 14 CAILLET, Reine LE FREGATE PROVENCE 23,4 17

Brut 14 CAILLET, Alain LE FREGATE PROVENCE 27 17

Brut 15 BEGAUD, Jean TINA 17,7 16

Brut 15 BEGAUD, Mireille TINA 28 16

Brut 16 BARRAUD, Nicole LE FREGATE PROVENCE 27,5 15

Brut 16 PONTIER, Nicole LE FREGATE PROVENCE 32,2 15

Brut 17 LOPEZ, Patricia LE FREGATE PROVENCE 20,3 12

Brut 17 CODRON, Michele THUMERIES 26,9 12

Brut 18 TOCHE, Daniele LE FREGATE PROVENCE 19,3 11

Brut 18 BOIVIN, Fabienne LE FREGATE PROVENCE 25,7 11
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Net 2 ème série Nom / prenom Club Index Tot.

Net 1 VILANOVA, Regis LE FREGATE PROVENCE 28,8 49

Net 1 VILANOVA, Virginie LE FREGATE PROVENCE 44,7 49

Net 2 BARRAUD, Nicole LE FREGATE PROVENCE 27,5 48

Net 2 PONTIER, Nicole LE FREGATE PROVENCE 32,2 48

Net 3 FACON, Guy LE FREGATE PROVENCE 18,4 46

Net 3 LASCOMBE, Michel LE FREGATE PROVENCE 24,9 46

Net 4 CLECH, Yvon LE FREGATE PROVENCE 15,8 45

Net 4 BOROWIK, Stephanie LE FREGATE PROVENCE 32,4 45

Net 5 LAFORGUE, Chistian LE FREGATE PROVENCE 14,9 45

Net 5 ODDO, Alain LE FREGATE PROVENCE 37,2 45

Net 6 PASSELANDE, Jean LE FREGATE PROVENCE 22,8 45

Net 6 PASSELANDE, Nicole LE FREGATE PROVENCE 28,5 45

Net 7 ZUMAGLIA, Hubert LE FREGATE PROVENCE 19,5 44

Net 7 GHILARDI, David LE FREGATE PROVENCE 32,8 44

Net 8 RAMPAL, Alex LE FREGATE PROVENCE 21,4 44

Net 8 TRITZ, Serge LE FREGATE PROVENCE 23,4 44

Net 9 LAURY, Pierre LE FREGATE PROVENCE 18,5 44

Net 9 AVENA, Patrick LE FREGATE PROVENCE 26 44

Net 10 PISTILLI, Guy LE FREGATE PROVENCE 17,8 43

Net 10 BOURASSEAU, Jean-Paul LE FREGATE PROVENCE 30,8 43

Net 11 FERAUD, Eric LE FREGATE PROVENCE 13,8 40

Net 11 CODRON, Vincent THUMERIES 31,8 40

Net 12 CAILLET, Reine LE FREGATE PROVENCE 23,4 40

Net 12 CAILLET, Alain LE FREGATE PROVENCE 27 40

Net 13 PASQUALINI, Philippe LE FREGATE PROVENCE 14,2 39

Net 13 CADDEO, Joel BASTIDE SALETTE 54 39

Net 14 BRUNA, Patricia LE FREGATE PROVENCE 15,7 39

Net 14 BIGONET, Robert LE FREGATE PROVENCE 25,9 39

Net 15 LOPEZ, Patricia LE FREGATE PROVENCE 20,3 38

Net 15 CODRON, Michele THUMERIES 26,9 38

Net 16 TOCHE, Daniele LE FREGATE PROVENCE 19,3 37

Net 16 BOIVIN, Fabienne LE FREGATE PROVENCE 25,7 37

Net 17 BEGAUD, Jean TINA 17,7 36

Net 17 BEGAUD, Mireille TINA 28 36

Net 18 GANTEAUME, Sebastien LE FREGATE PROVENCE 8,7 28

Net 18 GANTEAUME, Louis LE FREGATE PROVENCE 33,7 28
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